
WINTER 2010-2011
SPORTS SCHEDULE

FALCONS

HOME OF THE

BOYS JV/V BASKETBALL
Tues. Nov. 30    WNY Maritime 6:00
Thur. Dec 2  Lions Club - V only TBA
Fri. Dec. 3  Lions Club - JV only TBA
Sat. Dec. 4   Lions Club - V/JV TBA
Fri. Dec. 10  Cardinal O’Hara 6:00
Thur. Dec. 16  West Seneca West 6:00
Wed. Dec. 22 at Jamestown 6:00
Tues. Jan. 4  Clarence 6:00
Fri. Jan 7 at Lancaster 6:00
Fri. Jan. 14  Williamsville North 6:00
Tues. Jan. 18 at Orchard Park 6:00
Thur. Jan. 27 at West Seneca West 5:00
Tues. Feb. 1  Jamestown 6:00
Thur. Feb. 3 at Clarence - JV only 7:30
Fri. Feb. 4 at Clarence - V only 7:30
Thur. Feb. 10  Lancaster 6:00
Sat. Feb. 12 at Kenmore West (tourn) TBA
Tues. Feb. 15 at Williamsville North 6:00
Thur. Feb. 17  Orchard Park 6:00
Sat. Feb. 19 at Kenmore West (tourn) TBA
Coaches:  G. Domzalski, R. Collins

GIRLS JV/V BASKETBALL
Mon. Nov. 29  Nardin 6:00
Fri. Dec. 3 at Nichols 5:00
Mon. Dec. 6 at Sacred Heart 5:00
Wed. Dec. 8 at  Lackawanna 6:00
Fri. Dec. 10 at West Seneca West 5:00
Tues. Dec. 14  Jamestown 6:00
Wed. Dec. 15  Mt. Mercy 6:00
Fri. Dec. 17 at Clarence 6:00
Tues. Dec. 21  Lancaster 6:00
Thur. Jan. 6  Williamsville North 6:00
Tues. Jan. 11  Orchard Park 6:00
Tues. Jan. 18  Williamsville East 6:00
Thur. Jan. 20  West Seneca West 6:00
Fri. Jan. 28 at Jamestown 6:00
Mon. Jan. 31  Clarence 6:00
Tues. Feb. 8 at Lancaster 6:00
Thur. Feb. 10 at Williamsville North 6:00
Tues. Feb. 15 at Orchard Park 6:00
Coaches:  R. Mihalik, A. Bushen

BOYS/GIRLS VARSITY BOWLING
Mon. Dec. 13  Lancaster 4:00
Tues. Dec. 14  West Seneca East (S) 4:00
Thur. Dec. 16 at West Seneca West  4:00
Mon. Dec. 20 at Clarence 4:30
Tues. Jan. 4  Orchard Park 3:30
Thur. Jan. 6 at Williamsville North 4:00
Tues. Jan. 11 at Lancaster 4:00
Thur. Jan. 13  West Seneca West 4:00
Thur. Jan. 20  Clarence 4:00
Thur. Jan. 27 at Orchard Park 3:30
Tues. Feb. 1  Williamsville North 4:15
Mon. Feb. 14 at Girls ECIC Roll-offs  3:00
Tues.	 Feb.	 15	 at	 Boys	ECIC	Roll-offis	 3:00
Thur. Feb. 16 at Girls Sectionals 9:00
Fri. Feb. 17 at Boys Sectionals 9:00
Coaches: B. Clendening, J. Fasciana

BOYS VARSITY  ICE HOCKEY
Sat. Dec. 4  Lancaster (Leisure) 9:15
Wed. Dec. 8  Clarence (Pepsi) 7:00
Sat. Dec. 11  Lockport (Holiday) 6:00
Thur. Dec. 16  Niagara Falls (Riverside) 7:30
Sun. Dec. 19   Niagara Falls (Riverside) 6:00
Sun. Jan. 2   West Seneca East (State) 6:00
Mon. Jan. 3   St. Francis (Nike) 5:00
Sat.	 Jan.	 8	 		Niagara	Wheatfield	(Pepsi)	 5:00
Sun. Jan. 9  Canisius (Holiday) 5:30
Mon. Jan. 10  Hamburg (Nike) 5:00
Wed. Jan. 15  Clarence (Holiday) 8:00
Fri. Jan. 17   Orchard Park (Nike) 1:00
Mon. Jan. 24  Lancaster (Nike) 8:00
Sat. Jan. 29  Lockport (Holiday) 8:00
Sun. Jan. 30  Williamsville North (State) 5:00
Sat. Feb. 5  St. Joe’s (Nike)  2:00
Coach:  B Klimowicz, T. Ostrander

GIRLS VARSITY ICE HOCKEY
Thurs. Dec. 2   Lancaster (Time Warner) 5:00
Sat. Dec. 11   Monsignor Martin (Tacoma) 3:00
Tues. Dec. 21    Kenmore (Lincoln) 8:00
Mon. Dec. 27  Kenmore (Nike) 9:00 A
Wed. Dec. 29  West Seneca (Nike) 9:00 A
Thur. Dec. 30  Lancaster (Nike) 9:00 A
Thur. Jan. 6  Williamsville (Nichols) 8:15
Sat. Jan. 15  West Seneca (Time Warner) 10:00 A
Mon. Jan. 17  Amherst/Sweet Home(Nike) 5:00
Thur. Jan 20  Williamsville (Olympic) 5:30
Sun. Jan. 23  Mon. Martin (Time Warner) 10:30 A
Wed. Jan. 26   Amherst/Sweet Home (Pepsi) 3:50
Thur. Jan. 27   West Seneca (Time Warner) 5:00
Wed. Feb. 2   Williamsville (Pepsi) 3:50
Thur. Feb. 3   Monsignor Martin (Nichols) 8:15
Sat. Feb. 5  Lancaster (Time Warner) 3:30
Sat. Feb. 12  Kenmore (Time Warner) 10:00 A
Wed. Feb. 16  Amherst/Sweet Home (Pepsi) 3:50
Coach:  J. McCarthy, L. Forcucci

ATHLETIC OFFICE

926-1704 - OPTION 3 

RICHARD GRAY, DIRECTOR

KRIS PASSINAULT, CLERK-TYPIST

VARSITY INDOOR TRACK
Sat. Dec. 4 at Lancaster 12:00
Sat. Dec. 11 at Buffalo State 1:00
Sat. Dec. 18 at Buffalo State 8:00
Tues. Dec. 28 at Fredonia 9:00
Sat. Jan. 8 at Buffalo State 8:00
Fri. Jan. 14 at Lancaster 5:00
Sat. Jan. 15 at Fredonia 9:00
Mon. Jan. 17 at Fredonia 9:00
Fri. Jan. 21 at Lancaster 5:00
Sat. Jan. 22 at Lancaster 1:30
Sat. Jan. 29 at Fredonia 9:00
Sat. Feb. 5 at Lancaster 12:00
Sat. Feb. 12 at Fredonia 9:00
Sat. Feb. 19 at Lancaster 12:00
Sun. Feb. 27 at Fredonia (sectionals) 9:00
Sat. Mar. 5 at Cornell (states) TBA
Coaches:  J. Zubler, B. Tubbs, J. Militello

BOYS VARSITY SWIMMING
Fri. Dec. 10 at Lancaster 4:45
Tues. Dec. 14  Iroquois 5:00
Fri. Dec. 17 at Williamsville South 4:30
Tues. Dec. 21  Hamburg 5:00
Tues. Jan. 4 at West Seneca West 4:30
Fri. Jan. 7  Orchard Park 5:00
Tues. Jan. 11 at Clarence 5:00
Wed. Jan. 12  Williamsville East 5:00
Tues. Jan. 18 at Sweet Home 5:00
Fri. Jan. 21  Williamsville North 5:00
Fri. Jan. 28 at Jamestown 5:00
Coach:  K. Monk 

VARSITY WRESTLING
Tues. Nov. 30 at West Seneca West 6:00
Fri. Dec. 3 at Lancaster 6:00
Sat. Dec. 4 at Orchard Park Tourn. TBA
Wed. Dec. 8  Clarence 6:00
Wed. Dec. 15 at Williamsville North 6:00
Wed. Dec. 22 at Jamestown 6:00
Wed. Jan. 5  Orchard Park 6:00
Fri. Jan. 7 at Tournament at NCCC TBA
Sat. Jan. 8 at Tournament at NCCC TBA
Wed. Jan. 12  Sweet Home 6:00
Sat. Jan. 15 at Frankinville Tournament TBA
Wed. Jan. 19  Hamburg 6:00
Fri. Jan. 21 at  ECIC’s TBA
Sat. Jan. 22 at ECIC’s TBA
Sat. Jan. 29 at Ken-Ton Tournament TBA
Coaches:  D Uhteg, K. Zack 

BOYS MOD A BASKETBALL
Tues. Dec. 7  Iroquois 4:30
Wed. Dec. 15  Orchard Park 4:00
Mon. Dec. 20  Amherst 5:00
Thur. Jan. 6 at Williamsville North 6:00
Mon. Jan. 10  Lancaster 5:00
Thur. Jan. 13 at Clarence 6:00
Thur. Jan. 20 at Iroquois 4:30
Thur. Jan. 27 at Orchard Park 4:30
Mon. Jan. 31 at Amherst 6:00
Wed. Feb. 2  Williamsville North 5:00
Mon Feb. 7 at Lancaster 4:30
Tues. Feb 8  Clarence 5:00
Coach:  J. Steger
HOME GAMES AT HIGH SCHOOL

Schedule subject to change 
11/22/10



ALL HOME GAMES FOR MOD B 
ARE AT THE FRONTIER MIDDLE 

SCHOOL

BOYS MOD B BASKETBALL
Thur. Dec. 9  West Seneca West 4:30
Thur. Dec. 16 at Orchard Park 6:00
Mon. Dec. 20 at Hamburg 6:00
Wed. Dec. 22  East Aurora 4:30
Mon. Jan. 10 at Lancaster 6:15
Thur. Jan. 13 at Clarence 4:30
Thur. Jan. 20 at West Seneca West 4:30
Mon. Jan. 24  Lackawanna 4:30
Thur. Jan. 27  Orchard Park 4:30
Mon. Jan. 31  Hamburg 4:30
Mon. Feb. 7  Lancaster 4:45
Thur. Feb. 10  Clarence 5:00
Coach:  K. Domogala

GIRLS MOD B BASKETBALL
Tues. Dec. 9 at West Seneca West 4:30
Mon. Dec. 13 at Williamville East 5:00
Thur. Dec. 16 at Orchard Park 4:30
Mon. Dec. 20 at Hamburg 4:30
Mon. Jan. 3  Williamsville East 5:00 
Thur. Jan. 6  Williamsville North 5:00
Mon. Jan. 10 at Lancaster 4:45
Thur. Jan. 13  Clarence 5:00
Thur. Jan. 20   West Seneca West 4:30
Thur. Jan. 27  Orchard Park 6:00
Mon. Jan. 31  Hamburg 6:00
Thur. Feb. 3 at Williamsville North 6:00
Mon. Feb. 7  Lancaster 6:15
Thur. Feb. 10 at Clarence 4:30
Coach:  B. McDermott

COED MOD SWIM
Wed. Dec. 8 at Lancaster 4:45
Wed. Dec. 15 at Williamsville 4:45
Wed. Jan. 5  West Seneca West 4:45
Wed. Jan. 12  Clarence 4:45
Wed. Jan. 19  Orchard Park 4:30
Wed. Jan. 26 at Hamburg 4:30
Wed. Feb. 2  Sweet Home 4:30
Coach:  M. Scudder

BOYS MODIFIED WRESTLING
Thur. Dec. 2  Depew, Iroquois 4:45
Tues. Dec. 7 at Starpoint 6:00
Fri. Dec. 10 at Sweet Home 4:45
Tues. Dec. 14 at Williamsville South 4:45
Thur. Dec. 16  Pioneer, West Seneca East 4:45
Tues. Dec. 21 at Lake Shore 4:45
Thur. Jan. 6 at Clarence 4:45
Tues. Jan. 11  Cheektowaga, Maryvale 4:45
Thur. Jan. 13 at Holland 4:45
Thur. Jan. 20 at Hamburg 4:45
Tues. Jan. 25  Lackawanna, Williamsville N. 4:45
Thur. Jan. 27 at Lackawanna 4:45
Tues. Feb. 1 at Amherst 4:45
Coach:  J. Iwankow

Schedule subject to change 
11/22/10


